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Certificate CE 2777 

Article number EG131RP/9 
EG131RP/11 

  

Standardization EN420 
EN388:2016 
EN407 
EN12477 
+A1:2005 

 
4211X 
413X4X 
 
Type A 

 

Materials & Color carrier 
stitching 

butt-splitleather 
Kevlar 

Yellow 
 

Description High-quality Butt split leather glove, with reinforcement between thumb and index finger. Inside lined 
with heat-resistant fabric on the palm and on the back. Elastic inside at the wrist. Kevlar threads. 
(thickness 1.25mm) 

Applications  Strong welding 
 Reinforcement 
 Boiler construction 
 Roofer 

Dimensions 9 (L) and 11 (XXL) 

Packaging 12 pairs per bundle; 5 bundles per outer carton. 
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